
Ulaanbaatar Open - Ulaanbaatar, MN - May 2025
Seniors FS - 86 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

124 IND Ashish ASHISH  X   

26 KGZ Bekzat RAKHIMOV  X   

12 KOR Taegyu HWANG  X   

73 MGL Batbilguun NAADAMBAT  X   

191 MGL Byambadorj BAT ERDENE  X   

222 MGL Dayanbileg GAN OCHIR  X   

92 TUR Osman GOCEN  X   

Number of participants 7
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

101567

101842

46565

76838

23333

63093

20393

Arena version 1.5.98.14


